
Date Amount Name

Saturday, June 1, 2024 50.00$       Monty Greenwood

Sunday, June 2, 2024 -

Monday, June 3, 2024 20.00$       Pat Bauer

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 20.00$       Phylis Shansher

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 20.00$       Keith Moorehouse

Thursday, June 6, 2024 20.00$       Post 14

Friday, June 7, 2024 20.00$       David Wallem

Saturday, June 8, 2024 50.00$       Todd Lorensen

Sunday, June 9, 2024 - -

Monday, June 10, 2024 20.00$       John Wojak

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 20.00$       Larry Lattin

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 20.00$       Linda Frisbee

Thursday, June 13, 2024 20.00$       Tim Pilkerton

Friday, June 14, 2024 100.00$     Mike Hanson

Saturday, June 15, 2024 50.00$       Bruce Little

Sunday, June 16, 2024 - -

Monday, June 17, 2024 20.00$       Bob Berg

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 20.00$       Dave Ofalt

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 20.00$       Zach Buckley

Thursday, June 20, 2024 20.00$       Klesey Clayton

Friday, June 21, 2024 20.00$       Daniel Fuller

Saturday, June 22, 2024 50.00$       Larry Little

Sunday, June 23, 2024 - -

Monday, June 24, 2024 20.00$       Scarlett Kountz

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 20.00$       Rhonda McDowell

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 20.00$       Swap Shop

Thursday, June 27, 2024 20.00$       Heidi Swanson

Friday, June 28, 2024 20.00$       Lorraine Salmon

Saturday, June 29, 2024 50.00$       Joan Burris

Sunday, June 30, 2024 - -
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